CAHL FALL 2016
Sunday D West B

GameDate StartTime Facility

9/11/16
9/11/16
9/11/16
9/11/16

9/18/16
9/18/16
9/18/16
9/18/16

9/25/16
9/25/16
9/25/16
9/25/16

10/2/16
10/2/16
10/2/16
10/2/16

10/9/16
10/9/16
10/9/16
10/9/16

10/16/16
10/16/16
10/16/16
10/16/16

10/23/16
10/23/16
10/23/16
10/23/16

10/30/16
10/30/16
10/30/16
10/30/16

11/6/16
11/6/16
11/6/16
11/6/16

11/13/16
11/13/16
11/13/16
11/13/16

6:10 PM
7:20 PM
8:30 PM
9:40 PM

4:00 PM
5:10 PM
6:20 PM
7:30 PM

5:10 PM
6:20 PM
7:30 PM
8:40 PM

3:10 PM
4:20 PM
5:30 PM
6:40 PM

5:00 PM
6:20 PM
8:50 PM
10:00 PM

4:20 PM
8:10 PM
9:20 PM
10:30 PM

4:40 PM
5:10 PM
9:20 PM
10:30 PM

7:30 PM
9:50 PM
10:00 PM
10:50 PM

6:20 PM
6:20 PM
7:10 PM
8:50 PM

5:30 PM
6:40 PM
7:50 PM
10:10 PM

Dublin 1
Dublin 1
Dublin 1
Dublin 1

OhioHealth Ice Haus
OhioHealth Ice Haus
OhioHealth Ice Haus
OhioHealth Ice Haus

North 1
North 1
North 1
North 1

Chiller Ice Works
Chiller Ice Works
Chiller Ice Works
Chiller Ice Works

Dublin 1
Dublin 2
Dublin 2
Dublin 2

Easton 2
Easton 1
Easton 1
Easton 1

OhioHealth Ice Haus
North 2

Easton 1

Easton 1

North 2
North 2
OhioHealth Ice Haus
North 1

Dublin 2
North 2
Chiller Ice Works
Dublin 2

OhioHealth Ice Haus
OhioHealth Ice Haus
OhioHealth Ice Haus
OhioHealth Ice Haus

Home

Army Of Darkness
Barons

BT2 Iceoholics
The Generals

Koharski's Donuts
Scurvy Dogs
Budguysers
Barons

Army Of Darkness
Linworth Leafs
The Generals
Budguysers

Army Of Darkness
Scurvy Dogs
Barons

BT2 Iceoholics

Budguysers
Koharski's Donuts
Barons

Linworth Leafs

Linworth Leafs
Army Of Darkness
The Generals
Scurvy Dogs

Barons

Koharski's Donuts
BT2 Iceoholics
Army Of Darkness

Koharski's Donuts
Linworth Leafs
Budguysers
Scurvy Dogs

Army Of Darkness
Linworth Leafs
BT2 Iceoholics
The Generals

Scurvy Dogs

BT2 Iceoholics
Koharski's Donuts
Barons

Page 1 of 2

Away
Budguysers
Scurvy Dogs
Koharski's Donuts
Linworth Leafs

The Generals
BT2 Iceoholics
Linworth Leafs
Army Of Darkness

Scurvy Dogs
Barons

BT2 Iceoholics
Koharski's Donuts

Linworth Leafs
The Generals
Koharski's Donuts
Budguysers

The Generals
Army Of Darkness
BT2 Iceoholics
Scurvy Dogs

Koharski's Donuts
BT2 Iceoholics
Barons
Budguysers

Budguysers
Scurvy Dogs
Linworth Leafs
The Generals

BT2 Iceoholics
The Generals
Army Of Darkness
Barons

Barons
Budguysers
Scurvy Dogs
Koharski's Donuts

Army Of Darkness
The Generals
Budguysers
Linworth Leafs



GameDate StartTime Facility

11/20/16
11/20/16
11/20/16
11/20/16

11/27/16
11/27/16
11/27/16
11/27/16

6:00 PM
7:10 PM
8:20 PM
9:30 PM

5:10 PM
8:20 PM
9:30 PM
10:40 PM

Chiller Ice Works
Chiller Ice Works
Chiller Ice Works
Chiller Ice Works

North 2
North 1
North 1
North 1

Home
Budguysers

The Generals
Linworth Leafs
Koharski's Donuts

Army Of Darkness
BT2 Iceoholics
The Generals
Scurvy Dogs

Page 2 of 2

Away

BT2 Iceoholics
Scurvy Dogs
Army Of Darkness
Barons

Koharski's Donuts
Barons
Budguysers
Linworth Leafs



